

2016 MNA GALA AUCTION ABSENTEE BID AUTHORIZATION

BIDDER INFORMATION

Contact Name:		
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Phone:	Emoile	

PROXY BID REGISTRATION

I would like to place a confidential absentee bid on the following items in the 2016 Museum of Northern Arizona Gala Live Auction on June 25, 2016. I authorize MNA to enter a bid on my behalf at the published opening bid price and, if there is a secondary bidder, to place increasing bids on my behalf at increments set by the auctioneer up to my maximum bid listed below. I understand that, if applicable, I will be responsible for shipping costs.

Signature:

Date:

Artist (if applicable)	Title / Item / Trip	Maximum Bid

PAYMENT INFORMATION

I authorize the Museum of Northern Arizona to charge this credit card number in the amount of the winning bid price ONLY in the event that I am the winning bidder for an item (notification of a winning bid will be made the week following the auction):

Card Number:_____ CVV: ____ Exp. Date: _____

Billing Address:

Signature:

Submit form to:

Museum of Northern Arizona Gala • 3101 N. Fort Valley Rd. • Flagstaff, AZ 86001 Fax, 928.779.1527 • Email, development@musnaz.org

(Must be received by June 23, 2016 – Please contact our office to confirm receipt)

For more information, please contact 928.774.5211, ext. 227 or development@musnaz.org

The Museum of Northern Arizona is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, EIN # 86-0098920